
BEFORE THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

Acknowledgment of Unclaimed
Property and Authorization of
Transfer for Sale or Disposal

)
)
)

ORDER
96- 201

WHEREAS, the Multnomah County Sheriff's Office has certain property,
including money, in its possession, the ownership of which is unknown and which has
been unclaimed for thirty days after the property came into its possession; and

WHEREAS, Multnomah County Code Chapter 7.70.100 directs the
SherifI's Office to report the unclaimed property to the Board of Commissioners and
to request authorization to dispose of it as provided in the Code; and

WHEREAS, in lieu of a sale of the property under Multnomah County
Code Chapter 7.70.150 to 7.70.300, the Multnomah County Sheriff's Office, with the
approval of the Board of Commissioners, may transfer any portion of the unclaimed
property to the County for use by the County; now therefore

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the Multnomah County Board of
Commissioners acknowledges the unclaimed property and authorizes the transfer of the
items listed on the attached Multnomah County Sheriff's Office FoundlUnciaimed
Property For Disposal, List 96-5, to the Department of Environmental Services for
sale or disposal as provided in Multnomah County Code.

ly Stein, Chair
REVIEWED:

LAURENCE KRESSEL, COUNTY COUNSEL
MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

. Weber, Assistant Counsel



MULTNOMAH COUNTY
SHERIFF'S OFFICE

FOUND/UNCLAIMED PROPERTY FOR DISPOSAL
LIST - 96-5

FILE NUMBER DISPOSITIONPROPERTY DESCRIPTION

92-8352
93-5446
93-7482
94-3052
94-3276
94-3344
94-3344
95-2416
96-530
96-1426
96-2160
96-2388
96-2388
96-2562
96-2994
96-3151
96-3700
96-4357
96-4463
96-5491

Giant 10-speed bicycle\men's\black
Klein Attitude bicycle\green-white-pink
Shinwon 10-speed bicycle\#D19807
Schwinn 18-speed bicycle\P030566
Diamond Back Mountain bike\#I243892/Blue
Herculite 15-speed bicycle\#44X1442
Huffy bicycle\#90572HUFFY34530
Grey 20" Mountain bike\#2N010905RTS-2
Columbia bicycle\#50900223
GT Mountain bike\black\#H2K002289
Pink\Blue bicycle\#110393
Murry 10-speed bicycle\blue
Roadmaster BMX bicycle\red-black
Peugeot Glacier Point bicycle\MT891201361
Columbia 10-speed bicycle
SportsCraft bicycle\silver\#6621102
Metro 26" bicycle\12-speed\black
FreeSport bicycle\green\#489474131
Murray 20" bicycle\Spectra\red
Giant Girl bicycle\purple\#GW4V0169

Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale


